SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Amedee to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 133 by Senator Amedee

1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>

- 2 On page 1, line 2, change "(4)" to "to repeal R.S. 47:9004(B)(4)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 5, after "Affairs;" delete the remainder of the line and delete lines 6 and 7
- 5 in their entirety and insert:
- 6 "to remove the requirement to disclose the names of all business or professional clients; to provide"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 9 On page 1, line 11, change "and (4) are" to "is"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 2, delete lines 7 through 29 in their entirety
- 12 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 3, between lines 1 and 2 insert:
- "Section 2. R.S. 47:9004(B)(4) is hereby repealed."
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 2, change "Section 2" to "Section 3"